
Duchefa Biochemie
PTAÀIÍ ÍISSUÈ CULÍURE M€OIA. AIOCHEMICATS ANO MORE

Product
Product number
l:latch numher
Date ofproduction
Date ofexpiry

CERTIFICATB OF ANALYSIS

GT,YCINE
G0709
0l8l l8
xx-05-2023
3 t-05-2028

Packaging and storage

Dcscription
Identification
Chlorides
Sulphates

Loss on drying
Sulphated ash

Assay

SPECIFICATION
uàite crystalline powder
conform
<70
<65
<0.2
< 0.10
98.5 , 101.5

store at room temperature in a welFclosed containcr

RESTILT
complies
mmplies
<'10
<65
< 0.1
< 0.10
100.0

t'\ITS RE\I,\RKS

mc&g
m&ikg
o/.

o/o

o/o

Conclusion: approved
Released by: drs. M. van Wisscn. pharmacist

Depanment ofQuality Control Duchela B.V

I)atc: l7-l l-2023

'fhe buyer is resgrnsible to test each batch to ensure the product is suÍablc for thcir spccilic purposc.

Ouchefa Biochemie B.V.
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T t

'lhis ccÍtilicate ofanalysis is conlbnn thc rcsults ol'the manufactuÍer.


